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24,9 m2

18,1 m2
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Projekteeritav laienduse maht

Rõdu 1

Rõdu 22/5
Magamistuba
17,7 m2

2/6
Vannituba
5,6 m2

2/3
Magamistuba
13,0 m2

2/2
Magamistuba
12,3 m2

2/4
Magamistuba
10,0 m2

2/1
Trepihall
8,9 m2

2/7
Dussiruum
4,1 m2

2/8
Magamistuba
21,5 m2

2/9
Trepihall
9,5 m2

2/10
Tuba
17,5 m2

1
1

2 korruse ruumide eksplikatsioon

Eluruumide pind
#

2/1
2/2
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/6
2/7
2/8
2/9
2/10

Nimetus

Trepihall
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Vannituba
Dussiruum
Magamistuba
Trepihall
Tuba

Pindala

8,9
12,3
13,0
10,0
17,7
5,6
4,1

21,5
9,5

17,5
120,1 m²

2.korruse plaan

2.korruse suletud netopind


	A.04 2.korruse plaan

